Governance and Society

(Impact Factor Journals)

Full Journal Title " Journal Impact

Factor
1 Trauma Violence & Abuse 5.457
2 International organization 4.508
3 American journal of political science 4.354
4 Political communication 4.339
5 British journal of political science 4.292
6 Child maltreatment 4.047
7 Policy studies journal 3.917
8 Annual Review of Political Science 3.915
9 American political science review 3.895
10 Environmental politics 3.827
11 Journal of democracy 3.667
12 Governance-an International journal of policy 3.643

administration and institutions

13 West European politics 3.508
14 Journal of European public policy 3.457
15 Journal of public administration research and theory 3.407
16 Global Environmental Politics 3.397
17 World politics 3.368
18 Socio-Economic Review 3.328
19 Public opinion quarterly 3.310
20 Comparative political studies 3.190
21 Political psychology 3.175
22 New political economy 3.085
23 European journal of political research 3.066
24 Political geography 3.058
25 International Journal of Press-Politics 3.000
26 Child abuse & neglect 2.845
27 Review of international political economy 2.800
28 Regulation & Governance 2.792
29 Geopolitics 2.756
30 JCMS-Journal of Common Market Studies 2.746
31 Territory Politics Governance 2.729
32 Party politics 2.615
33 European Union politics 2.600
34 Public administration 2.600
35 Government and opposition 2.582




36
37

38
39

40
41
42
43

44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57

58
59
60

61
62
63
64
65
66

67
68
69
70
71
72

73
74

Political analysis
Political behavior

Journal of peace research
Journal of politics

Journal of conflict resolution

South European Society and Politics

Perspectives on Politics

International Environmental Agreements-Politics Law and
Economics

Journal of social policy

Politics & society

British Journal of Politics & International Relations
Post-Soviet affairs

African affairs

International studies quarterly

Political Science Research and Methods
International Studies Review

Policy and Politics

Social Movement Studies

Policy and Society

New Left Review

International Political Sociology

Policy and Internet

American Journal of Orthopsychiatry
Cooperation and Conflict
Review of Policy Research

Democratization

Local Government Studies
Electoral Studies

Journal of Public Policy
Parliamentary Affairs

Annals of The American Academy Of Political And Social
Science

European Journal of Political Economy

POLITICAL QUARTERLY

AMERICAN JOURNAL OF COMMUNITY PSYCHOLOGY
Quarterly Journal of Political Science
INTERNATIONAL POLITICAL SCIENCE REVIEW
Review of International Organizations

Swiss Political Science Review
Mediterranean Politics

2.548
2.531

2.518
2.487

2.471
2.456
2.326
2.312

2.296
2.268
2.252
2.200
2.188
2.172
2.143
2.076
2.028
2.000
1.983
1.967
1.958
1.927

1.898
1.877
1.864

1.850
1.825
1.817
1.805
1.798
1.789

1.782
1.780
1.777
1.774
1.769
1.763
1.750
1.732



75

76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84

85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109

110
111
112
113
114

115

Studies in Conflict & Terrorism

CHILDREN AND YOUTH SERVICES REVIEW
State Politics & Policy Quarterly

LEGISLATIVE STUDIES QUARTERLY

PROBLEMS OF POST-COMMUNISM

POLITICAL STUDIES

PHILOSOPHY & PUBLIC AFFAIRS

POLITICAL RESEARCH QUARTERLY
Contemporary Security Policy

HEALTH & SOCIAL CARE IN THE COMMUNITY
BRITISH JOURNAL OF SOCIAL WORK

European Political Science Review

Journal of International Relations and Development
PUBLIUS-THE JOURNAL OF FEDERALISM
COMPARATIVE POLITICS

Journal of the Society for Social Work and Research
INTERNATIONAL JOURNAL OF PUBLIC OPINION RESEARCH
International Journal of Transitional Justice
JOURNAL OF STRATEGIC STUDIES

German Politics

European Security

Ethics & International Affairs

SOCIAL WORK

TERRORISM AND POLITICAL VIOLENCE

Social Policy and Society

Citizenship Studies

Politics

POLITICA'Y GOBIERNO

COMMUNIST AND POST-COMMUNIST STUDIES
EUROPE-ASIA STUDIES

PS-POLITICAL SCIENCE & POLITICS

Politics and Governance

Journal of European Integration

FAMILY RELATIONS

Nations and Nationalism

RESEARCH ON SOCIAL WORK PRACTICE

SOCIAL POLICY & ADMINISTRATION

SURVIVAL

International Theory

Child & Family Social Work

Contemporary Politics

1.703

1.684
1.675
1.655
1.636
1.624
1.591
1.581
1.574
1.573

1.569
1.545
1.545
1.528
1.519
1.508
1.484
1.482
1.482
1.464
1.453
1.424
1.419
1.390
1.383
1.378
1.377
1.357
1.351
1.350
1.342
1.333
1.293

1.284
1.278
1.270
1.269
1.264
1.263
1.233

1.226



116

117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132

133
134

135

136

137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154

Australian Social Work

Child Abuse Review

SOCIAL SCIENCE QUARTERLY
Comparative European Politics

Global Policy

Journal of Human Rights

Political Studies Review

Journal of Social Work

HEALTH & SOCIAL WORK

AMERICAN POLITICS RESEARCH

European Political Science

International Journal of Conflict and Violence
Acta Politica

Journal of Women Politics & Policy
SOCIAL WORK IN HEALTH CARE

JOURNAL OF COMMUNITY PSYCHOLOGY
Revista de Cercetare si Interventie Sociala

DISSENT

Human Service Organizations Management Leadership &
Governance

Human Service Organizations Management Leadership &
Governance

Economics & Politics

INTERNATIONAL JOURNAL OF SOCIAL WELFARE
AFFILIA-JOURNAL OF WOMEN AND SOCIAL WORK

British Politics

Contemporary Southeast Asia

International Feminist Journal of Politics

Review of African Political Economy

HUMAN RIGHTS QUARTERLY

Journal of Contemporary European Studies

PUBLIC CHOICE

SOCIAL WORK RESEARCH

MONTHLY REVIEW-AN INDEPENDENT SOCIALIST MAGAZINE
Qualitative Social Work

JOURNAL OF THEORETICAL POLITICS

POLITICAL THEORY

STUDIES IN AMERICAN POLITICAL DEVELOPMENT
JOURNAL OF SOCIAL WORK EDUCATION

NATION

Irish Political Studies

1.220

1.206
1.204
1.202
1.197
1.185
1.185
1.178
1.159
1.143
1.141
1.130
1.125
1.125
1.097
1.076
1.076

1.056
1.044

1.044

1.036

1.031
1.028
1.020
1.020
1.014
0.989
0.985
0.982
0.970
0.952
0.949
0.946
0.922
0.912
0.909
0.906
0.871
0.865



155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162

163

164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190

191

Revista Brasileira de Politica Internacional
JOURNAL OF GERONTOLOGICAL SOCIAL WORK
JOURNAL OF POLITICAL PHILOSOPHY
AUSTRALIAN JOURNAL OF POLITICAL SCIENCE
CRITICAL REVIEW

STUDIES IN COMPARATIVE INTERNATIONAL DEVELOPMENT

Children & Society

Families In Society-The Journal of Contemporary Social

Services

Nationalities Papers-The Journal of Nationalism and

Ethnicity

Politics and Religion

LATIN AMERICAN POLITICS AND SOCIETY
NEW REPUBLIC

Intelligence and National Security
JOURNAL OF SOCIAL SERVICE RESEARCH
ARMED FORCES & SOCIETY

Politics & Gender

SCANDINAVIAN POLITICAL STUDIES
Journal of Chinese Political Science
Revista de Ciencia Politica

SOCIAL SERVICE REVIEW

Lex Localis-Journal of Local Self-Government
LATIN AMERICAN PERSPECTIVES
Independent Review

Ethics & Global Politics

JOURNAL OF SOCIAL WORK PRACTICE
International Politics

Politikon

European Journal of Social Work
Cambridge Review of International Affairs
Politics Philosophy & Economics

Social Work in Public Health

Historia y Politica

POLITICAL SCIENCE QUARTERLY
INTERNATIONAL SOCIAL WORK

POLITY

ASIA PACIFIC JOURNAL OF SOCIAL WORK AND
DEVELOPMENT

EAST EUROPEAN POLITICS AND SOCIETIES

0.851
0.849
0.849
0.839
0.837
0.830
0.826
0.819

0.803

0.800
0.796
0.796
0.786
0.782
0.781
0.779
0.778
0.774
0.750
0.732
0.728
0.718
0.716
0.706
0.695
0.693
0.674
0.667
0.656
0.650
0.649
0.646
0.646
0.603
0.553
0.529

0.524



192
193
194

195
196
197

198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220

Contemporary Political Theory
Politix

Forum-A Journal of Applied Research in Contemporary

Politics
Philippine Political Science Journal
POLITICAL SCIENCE

CANADIAN JOURNAL OF POLITICAL SCIENCE-REVUE

CANADIENNE DE SCIENCE POLITIQUE

Historical Materialism-Research in Critical Marxist Theory
SCOTTISH JOURNAL OF POLITICAL ECONOMY

CLINICAL SOCIAL WORK JOURNAL

Journal of Psychologists and Counsellors in Schools

EUROPEAN HISTORY QUARTERLY
INTERNASJONAL POLITIKK

AUSTRALIAN JOURNAL OF POLITICS AND HISTORY

Revista de Estudios Politicos

Austrian Journal of Political Science
POLITISCHE VIERTELJAHRESSCHRIFT
CHILD WELFARE

Presidential Studies Quarterly
POLITICKA EKONOMIE

Journal of Australian Political Economy
Japanese Journal of Political Science
Revista del CLAD Reforma y Democracia
Journal of Cold War Studies
OSTEUROPA

CURRENT HISTORY

Telos

Journal of Policy History

Ljetopis Socijalnog Rada

Romanian Journal of Political Science

0.523
0.522
0.500

0.500
0.500
0.489

0.485
0.449
0.436
0.424
0.415
0.415
0.405
0.370
0.367
0.363
0.345
0.342
0.341
0.290
0.288
0.277
0.269
0.242
0.209
0.183
0.176
0.093
0.087



